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Women / 4 / Ch H
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Yee4399
Top Flight

9.300 9.600 9.7509.425 38.075
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Lam4390
San Mateo

9.250 9.600 9.6008.850 37.300
3T 2T 11T 2T 2 

2 

Gracen Hutto4401
Golden Bear

8.900 9.450 9.5259.300 37.175
9 5 2 5T 3 

3 

Brooke Amirkhan4414
San Mateo

9.250 9.225 9.4759.175 37.125
3T 7 3 7 4 

4 

Oceane Lacasse4383
Bayshore Elite

9.425 9.175 9.2009.125 36.925
1 9T 4T 13 5 

5 

Amanda Deslaurier4384
Byers Roseville

9.000 9.200 9.6009.075 36.875
8 8 6 2T 6 

6 

Baylee Ashjian4412
V-Force 

9.050 9.675 9.3508.500 36.575
7 1 14 8 7 

7 

Emily Ku4410
Pacific West

8.350 9.475 9.5259.125 36.475
12 4 4T 5T 8 

8 

Marisol Hector4380
Airborne

9.175 8.750 9.5758.825 36.325
6 12 13 4 9 

9 

Sive Macgabhann4400
Marin Elite

8.775 9.175 9.2508.850 36.050
11 9T 11T 12 10 

10 

Maddy Seller4411
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 8.700 8.9258.875 35.700
5 13 10 14 11 

11 

Eve Eyal4395
Golden Bear

8.100 9.375 9.2758.900 35.650
13 6 9 11 12 

12 

Allie Sierra4407
Lee's United

7.925 9.025 9.3009.050 35.300
14 11 7 9T 13 

13 

Malia Ivery4388
Technique

8.800 7.850 9.3009.025 34.975
10 14 8 9T 14 

14 
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